2
They are excellent for optimizing the productivity of cleaning tasks, as they can safely
and conveniently carry various equipment, accessories and products. They are in
compliance with the regulatory standards, which set the rules for several activities in
health services, aiming at the prevention of accidents and the protection of workers.
America Janitorial Cart
Bag Color
Yellow CF2005

Diameter Length Pack
0.87 in 55.1 in 1 unit 0.70 lb
Type Code
With hole C142EF
With screw C142ER
Unit Weight
Aluminum Handles
TELESCOPIC HANDLE
Frosted Handle
Blue Handgrip
No threaded
Diameter: 0.94 in
Height: 55.1 in
1 unit
Pack with 6 units
9
Designed to efficiently collect liquids and also for sweeping dry dirt. Made
of aluminum and nitrile rubber, this squeegee collects solid dirt without
spreading it, and its articulated handle allows operators to reach underneath
furniture and shelves without compromising their posture..
       Description Width Height Pack Weight Code
With handle 18.9 in 55.1 in 1 unit 1.7 lb RT451
Squeegee Twister
Safety signs are mandatory in several countries to prevent
the risk of accidents and preserve the physical integrity of
people, equipment and facilities. Ours are made of
high-strength injected polypropylene and painted
yellow for caution.
Several different messages available. Can be used both
indoors and outdoors.
Compact Floor Safety Sign is sturdy and feature rounded
corners for easy cleaning and preventing residue accumulation.
Soft, pliable sign for ease of use and storage.
Available in multi-lingual warning messages. Designed for
convenient storage or transport on Janitorial Carts.
Messages        Code
Caution Wet Floor /Piso Mojado MVPLC0001IN
Restroom Closed / Baño Fuera de Uso MVPLC0002IN
Messages
Caution Wet Floor MVPL2000IN
Restroom Closed MVPL2002IN
Floor Safety Signs
Compact Floor Safety Signs
Length Width Pack
26 in 11.81 in 6 units 14.10 lb
Weight
Length Width
22.04 in 11.8 in 9.92 lb
Weight
Code
13.7 in 17.7 in 21.7 in
Height Weight
3.15 in 4.6 lb 5.4 lb 6.4 lb
13.7 in 17.7 in 21.7 in
Color Code
Blue MVRN35AZ MVRN45AZ MVRN55AZ
Squeegee Bralimpia Dry
1 unit
Packs with 10 units Pack with 6 units
Pack with 6 units
*Illustrative images. Bralimpia informs that it can carry out alterations in its product line without previous notification.
Code
SM600
Code
SM700
Convenience and efficiency are the main advantages of this system:
• Super Mop’s self-wringing system efficiently removes liquids,
 thus ensuring a faster cleaning.
• Lightweight and ergonomic, it can be easily carried, thus facilitating
the job of the operator.
DomesticHeight Diameter Weight
59 inches (handle) 5.90 in (mop) 1.92 lb
Professional